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School/Department Dean/HOD/PC/ of schools Email 

School of Commerce and 
Management 

Dr. Pompidas Sengupta  dr.pompi@arkajainuniversity.ac.in 

Dr. Urvashi Thakur dr.urvashi@arkajainuniversity.ac.in 

Dr. Ankita Singh  ankita.singh@arkajainuniversity.ac.in 

School of Engineering & IT 

Dr. Arvind Kumar Pandey dr.arvind@arkajainuniversity.ac.in 

Dr. Ashwini Kumar dr.ashwini@arkajainuniversity.ac.in 

Dr. Anupam Kumari dr.anupam@arkajainuniversity.ac.in 

Dr. Viranshu Kumar dr.viranshu@arkajainuniversity.ac.in 

Dr. Irfan dr.irfan@arkajainuniversity.ac.in 

Dr. Keerti Rai dr.keerti@arkajainuniversity.ac.in 

School of Humanities 
Dr. Rajkumari Ghosh rajkumari.ghosh@arkajainuniversity.ac.in 

Dr. Rahul Amin dr.rahul@arkajainuniversity.ac.in 

Usha Kiran Barla usha.kiran@arkajainuniversity.ac.in 

School of Pharmacy 
Prof. (Dr.) Jyotirmaya Sahoo dr.jyotirmaya@arkajainuniversity.ac.in 

Sumanta Sen sumanta.s@arkajainuniversity.ac.in 

School of Health Allied 
Science 

Dr. Santosh Singh dr.santosh@arkajainuniversity.ac.in 

Sarbojeet Goswami sarbojeet.g@arkajainuniversity.ac.in 

School of Law 
Prof. (Dr.) Praveen Kumar Thakur dr.praveen@arkajainuniversity.ac.in 

Dr. Archita Dash dr.archita@arkajainuniversity.ac.in 

School of Nursing 
Ginu Anie Joseph ginu.j@arkajainuniversity.ac.in 

Shilpa J shilpa.j@arkajainuniversity.ac.in  

Research and Development 
Cell 

Prof. (Dr.) Sonia Riyat 
dr.sonia@arkajainuniversity.ac.in 
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